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J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:10:15 412 290.8000 XLON 07003070000006694-E0PpFEIso2PQ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:11:00 413 290.6000 XLON 07003070000006688-E0PpFEIso48m
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:11:00 838 290.8000 XLON 07003070000006801-E0PpFEIso48K
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:12:41 893 290.6000 XLON 05003050000007110-E0PpFEIso7r1
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:14:21 649 290.6000 XLON 05003050000007371-E0PpFEIsoAWB
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:14:21 412 290.4000 XLON 07003070000006693-E0PpFEIsoAWE
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:18:17 420 291.0000 XLON 05003050000010022-E0PpFEIsoIJ5
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:18:17 178 291.0000 XLON 05003050000010022-E0PpFEIsoIJ7
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:19:21 563 291.0000 XLON 07003070000010550-E0PpFEIsoKBO
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:23:50 362 291.6000 XLON 07003070000011303-E0PpFEIsoQmU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:29:13 724 291.6000 XLON 05003050000015164-E0PpFEIsoYDV
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:30:11 362 291.2000 XLON 05003050000016074-E0PpFEIsoZkL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:36:51 428 291.0000 XLON 05003050000011325-E0PpFEIsoipF
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:36:51 202 291.2000 XLON 05003050000016074-E0PpFEIsoinr
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:36:51 332 291.2000 XLON 05003050000017247-E0PpFEIsoint
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:36:53 87 290.4000 XLON 07003070000009578-E0PpFEIsoisx
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:45:08 321 290.4000 XLON 05003050000021433-E0PpFEIsorkM
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:45:08 297 290.4000 XLON 07003070000009578-E0PpFEIsorkI
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:47:59 674 290.4000 XLON 05003050000024689-E0PpFEIsouJH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:53:30 834 290.4000 XLON 05003050000027530-E0PpFEIsozci
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:53:30 76 290.4000 XLON 05003050000027530-E0PpFEIsozck
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:57:41 858 290.2000 XLON 07003070000024173-E0PpFEIsp3BB
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 08:57:41 398 290.0000 XLON 05003050000019104-E0PpFEIsp3Bc
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:00:15 611 289.6000 XLON 05003050000029951-E0PpFEIsp684
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:00:16 353 289.0000 XLON 05003050000029397-E0PpFEIsp6CK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:00:16 94 289.0000 XLON 07003070000027795-E0PpFEIsp6CI
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:00:16 277 289.0000 XLON 07003070000027795-E0PpFEIsp6CF
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:03:12 334 289.4000 XLON 05003050000032538-E0PpFEIsp9JP
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:08:38 315 289.2000 XLON 05003050000032450-E0PpFEIspEL2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:12:00 314 288.8000 XLON 07003070000031188-E0PpFEIspHeJ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:12:43 100 289.4000 XLON 05003050000037825-E0PpFEIspIOL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:17:41 837 290.0000 XLON 07003070000040002-E0PpFEIspMqS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:18:47 610 289.4000 XLON 07003070000039714-E0PpFEIspNe2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:18:47 491 289.2000 XLON 07003070000038066-E0PpFEIspNeH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:19:24 345 288.8000 XLON 07003070000040900-E0PpFEIspOPu
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:34:29 771 288.6000 XLON 05003050000048049-E0PpFEIspZJm
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:37:01 7 288.6000 XLON 05003050000049201-E0PpFEIspaqj
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:37:01 33 288.6000 XLON 05003050000049201-E0PpFEIspaql
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:37:01 367 288.6000 XLON 05003050000049201-E0PpFEIspaqn
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:41:56 315 288.0000 XLON 05003050000041951-E0PpFEIspdyc
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:41:56 315 288.0000 XLON 05003050000048008-E0PpFEIspdye
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:41:56 561 288.2000 XLON 05003050000050628-E0PpFEIspdyG
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:47:51 288 288.4000 XLON 07003070000053378-E0PpFEIspiMQ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:47:51 219 288.4000 XLON 07003070000053378-E0PpFEIspiMV
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:47:53 529 288.2000 XLON 05003050000053594-E0PpFEIspiQr
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:50:53 24 288.2000 XLON 05003050000053594-E0PpFEIspl3a
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:50:53 321 288.2000 XLON 07003070000054146-E0PpFEIspl3c
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:52:03 211 288.0000 XLON 07003070000051790-E0PpFEIsplnM
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 09:52:04 303 288.0000 XLON 07003070000051790-E0PpFEIsplnZ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:08:19 533 288.0000 XLON 07003070000063050-E0PpFEIsq0D5
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:09:20 804 288.0000 XLON 07003070000063451-E0PpFEIsq1ZU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:11:00 471 288.0000 XLON 05003050000063927-E0PpFEIsq3Z4
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:11:00 129 288.4000 XLON 05003050000064403-E0PpFEIsq3Yf
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:22:22 379 287.6000 XLON 07003070000064172-E0PpFEIsqFfg
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:23:41 231 288.0000 XLON 07003070000069819-E0PpFEIsqGbm
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:23:41 312 288.0000 XLON 07003070000069819-E0PpFEIsqGbo
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:25:21 624 287.6000 XLON 07003070000070507-E0PpFEIsqHpw
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:30:09 314 287.4000 XLON 07003070000055796-E0PpFEIsqKvK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:37:00 50 287.4000 XLON 05003050000073524-E0PpFEIsqQCc
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:37:00 576 287.4000 XLON 05003050000073524-E0PpFEIsqQCe
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:38:00 673 287.2000 XLON 05003050000073137-E0PpFEIsqQqa
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:38:00 721 287.4000 XLON 07003070000075537-E0PpFEIsqQqT
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:50:21 25 287.6000 XLON 07003070000080662-E0PpFEIsqYaU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:50:21 338 287.6000 XLON 07003070000080662-E0PpFEIsqYaW
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:52:01 50 287.8000 XLON 07003070000081280-E0PpFEIsqZi0
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 10:52:41 617 287.4000 XLON 07003070000081506-E0PpFEIsqa4A
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:01:30 704 288.2000 XLON 05003050000085113-E0PpFEIsqfKz
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:02:30 762 288.2000 XLON 05003050000085501-E0PpFEIsqfy2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:14:12 553 288.6000 XLON 07003070000086797-E0PpFEIsqn3R
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:15:12 750 288.6000 XLON 07003070000090394-E0PpFEIsqnTs
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:21:50 184 288.2000 XLON 07003070000086387-E0PpFEIsqqXO
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:21:50 374 288.2000 XLON 07003070000086387-E0PpFEIsqqXQ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:22:41 594 288.2000 XLON 05003050000093307-E0PpFEIsqr5j
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:24:21 588 288.2000 XLON 05003050000093940-E0PpFEIsqs36
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:25:25 1 288.0000 XLON 05003050000084991-E0PpFEIsqspq
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:25:25 560 288.0000 XLON 05003050000084991-E0PpFEIsqsps
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J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:37:23 471 287.4000 XLON 05003050000094574-E0PpFEIsr0C7
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:37:23 397 287.6000 XLON 05003050000094974-E0PpFEIsr0Ba
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:43:20 479 287.2000 XLON 07003070000098917-E0PpFEIsr3an
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:50:22 634 287.2000 XLON 05003050000103191-E0PpFEIsr7zo
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:50:22 123 287.2000 XLON 05003050000103191-E0PpFEIsr7zq
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:55:21 26 287.2000 XLON 07003070000104701-E0PpFEIsrABO
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:55:21 397 287.2000 XLON 07003070000104701-E0PpFEIsrABQ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:55:21 61 287.2000 XLON 07003070000104701-E0PpFEIsrABS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:55:29 6 286.6000 XLON 07003070000101074-E0PpFEIsrAD1
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:55:29 7 286.6000 XLON 07003070000101074-E0PpFEIsrAD3
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:56:30 483 286.6000 XLON 07003070000101074-E0PpFEIsrAvM
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:56:30 8 286.6000 XLON 07003070000101074-E0PpFEIsrAv9
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 11:57:37 13 286.4000 XLON 07003070000095918-E0PpFEIsrBMu
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:06:00 568 286.8000 XLON 05003050000109284-E0PpFEIsrGAI
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:15:44 21 287.4000 XLON 05003050000113014-E0PpFEIsrLGG
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:15:45 608 287.6000 XLON 05003050000113027-E0PpFEIsrLI3
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:15:47 599 287.6000 XLON 07003070000112818-E0PpFEIsrLJQ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:18:29 2 287.2000 XLON 07003070000112881-E0PpFEIsrMr5
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:18:29 690 287.2000 XLON 07003070000112881-E0PpFEIsrMr7
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:19:39 473 287.4000 XLON 07003070000114637-E0PpFEIsrNYh
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:36:11 531 289.2000 XLON 07003070000121899-E0PpFEIsrXnB
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:36:13 422 289.2000 XLON 05003050000122083-E0PpFEIsrXoY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:36:16 464 289.2000 XLON 07003070000121923-E0PpFEIsrXuM
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:39:32 469 289.2000 XLON 05003050000123329-E0PpFEIsra2P
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:43:41 26 289.2000 XLON 05003050000125038-E0PpFEIsrcbY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:43:41 569 289.2000 XLON 05003050000125038-E0PpFEIsrcbg
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:49:18 512 289.8000 XLON 07003070000127429-E0PpFEIsrgJC
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:52:01 523 289.8000 XLON 05003050000128924-E0PpFEIsrhcb
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:52:14 598 289.4000 XLON 07003070000127458-E0PpFEIsrhtG
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:52:41 469 289.2000 XLON 07003070000125140-E0PpFEIsriBu
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 12:52:41 396 289.4000 XLON 07003070000128967-E0PpFEIsriBm
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:08:43 129 289.2000 XLON 07003070000137051-E0PpFEIsruyH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:08:43 513 289.2000 XLON 07003070000137051-E0PpFEIsruyJ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:10:02 131 289.6000 XLON 05003050000138044-E0PpFEIsrwoh
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:10:02 270 289.6000 XLON 05003050000138044-E0PpFEIsrwoj
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:19:23 479 289.8000 XLON 05003050000142959-E0PpFEIss6X0
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:21:18 496 289.6000 XLON 07003070000143676-E0PpFEIss84e
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:35:57 431 289.6000 XLON 07003070000145973-E0PpFEIssJsy
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:35:58 425 289.6000 XLON 05003050000151156-E0PpFEIssJuK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:35:58 609 289.4000 XLON 07003070000142666-E0PpFEIssJuV
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:36:00 553 289.4000 XLON 07003070000150904-E0PpFEIssJwZ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:37:46 159 289.4000 XLON 05003050000152037-E0PpFEIssLk8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:37:46 343 289.4000 XLON 05003050000152037-E0PpFEIssLkA
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:39:21 627 289.4000 XLON 07003070000152659-E0PpFEIssNHq
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:44:20 443 289.2000 XLON 05003050000151682-E0PpFEIssR34
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:44:21 378 289.2000 XLON 05003050000155262-E0PpFEIssR3n
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:50:22 491 289.2000 XLON 05003050000156018-E0PpFEIssVU3
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 13:53:43 399 289.2000 XLON 07003070000158325-E0PpFEIssYMY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:00:21 620 289.4000 XLON 05003050000163099-E0PpFEIssdbo
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:01:01 494 289.4000 XLON 07003070000163232-E0PpFEIssdz0
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:02:41 405 289.6000 XLON 07003070000164356-E0PpFEIssgC5
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:04:21 404 289.4000 XLON 05003050000165440-E0PpFEIssi3x
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:06:01 484 289.4000 XLON 05003050000166381-E0PpFEIssjWx
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:07:42 2 289.4000 XLON 05003050000167253-E0PpFEIsslBJ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:07:42 356 289.4000 XLON 05003050000167253-E0PpFEIsslBL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:09:22 338 289.6000 XLON 05003050000168283-E0PpFEIssmiZ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:21:22 437 290.2000 XLON 07003070000174157-E0PpFEIssyEA
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:30:03 424 290.4000 XLON 05003050000179039-E0PpFEIst7wh
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:30:04 429 290.4000 XLON 07003070000179708-E0PpFEIst7xN
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:30:05 515 290.4000 XLON 05003050000179899-E0PpFEIst85y
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:30:25 321 290.2000 XLON 07003070000174737-E0PpFEIst9RS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:33:01 470 290.2000 XLON 07003070000183012-E0PpFEIstHNH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:33:33 321 290.0000 XLON 07003070000174260-E0PpFEIstIT8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:33:39 595 290.0000 XLON 05003050000184865-E0PpFEIstIlU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:33:57 664 289.6000 XLON 07003070000173623-E0PpFEIstJLI
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:35:43 166 289.6000 XLON 05003050000187387-E0PpFEIstNVB
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:37:42 438 289.8000 XLON 05003050000189226-E0PpFEIstT2H
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:39:25 653 289.6000 XLON 07003070000188517-E0PpFEIstX1i
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:39:25 662 289.8000 XLON 07003070000190604-E0PpFEIstX1M
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:42:02 211 289.8000 XLON 07003070000193243-E0PpFEIstcYS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:42:02 454 289.8000 XLON 07003070000193243-E0PpFEIstcYV
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:43:42 480 289.8000 XLON 07003070000194750-E0PpFEIstfl8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:44:22 424 289.6000 XLON 07003070000195331-E0PpFEIstgt2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:46:01 64 289.4000 XLON 07003070000193886-E0PpFEIstjrz
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:46:01 252 289.4000 XLON 07003070000193886-E0PpFEIstjs1
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:46:01 120 289.4000 XLON 07003070000193886-E0PpFEIstjs3
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J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:48:51 337 289.2000 XLON 05003050000197399-E0PpFEIstpEi
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:48:52 337 289.0000 XLON 07003070000196752-E0PpFEIstpFN
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:50:35 92 288.8000 XLON 07003070000200858-E0PpFEIstsdx
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:50:35 282 288.8000 XLON 07003070000200858-E0PpFEIstsdz
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:51:02 209 288.8000 XLON 07003070000201398-E0PpFEIsttJh
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:51:10 252 288.8000 XLON 07003070000201398-E0PpFEIsttsw
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:53:42 417 289.0000 XLON 05003050000204079-E0PpFEIstzkw
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:54:09 567 288.8000 XLON 07003070000203090-E0PpFEIsu0sH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:54:22 372 288.8000 XLON 07003070000204402-E0PpFEIsu1CC
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:56:30 314 288.8000 XLON 07003070000205751-E0PpFEIsu4xv
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 14:57:42 377 289.0000 XLON 07003070000207095-E0PpFEIsu6ko
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:04:24 419 289.0000 XLON 05003050000212492-E0PpFEIsuNB9
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:12:57 434 289.6000 XLON 05003050000216718-E0PpFEIsugCl
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:24:32 485 289.4000 XLON 05003050000214979-E0PpFEIsv1GH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:24:32 209 289.6000 XLON 05003050000216718-E0PpFEIsv1FZ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:24:32 386 289.6000 XLON 07003070000220114-E0PpFEIsv1Fh
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:24:33 545 289.6000 XLON 05003050000229438-E0PpFEIsv1I6
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:24:34 486 289.4000 XLON 07003070000229232-E0PpFEIsv1LT
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:25:28 432 289.8000 XLON 05003050000230176-E0PpFEIsv2wY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:25:28 25 289.8000 XLON 05003050000230176-E0PpFEIsv2wS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:27:12 37 289.8000 XLON 05003050000230176-E0PpFEIsv6G0
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:27:12 640 289.8000 XLON 05003050000230188-E0PpFEIsv6G2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:27:14 477 289.8000 XLON 05003050000231533-E0PpFEIsv6Ih
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:27:42 68 289.8000 XLON 05003050000231533-E0PpFEIsv71F
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:28:18 69 290.0000 XLON 07003070000232173-E0PpFEIsv7xI
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:28:31 593 290.0000 XLON 07003070000232333-E0PpFEIsv8HM
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:28:48 692 289.8000 XLON 07003070000232121-E0PpFEIsv8gD
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:30:11 446 289.6000 XLON 07003070000233657-E0PpFEIsvBKD
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:30:11 285 289.6000 XLON 07003070000233657-E0PpFEIsvBKF
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:31:16 458 289.6000 XLON 07003070000234398-E0PpFEIsvDSs
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:31:16 78 289.6000 XLON 07003070000234398-E0PpFEIsvDSu
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:34:29 683 290.4000 XLON 05003050000237378-E0PpFEIsvJau
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:36:02 546 290.4000 XLON 07003070000238629-E0PpFEIsvM1y
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:37:42 649 290.4000 XLON 07003070000240112-E0PpFEIsvOzC
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:39:22 166 290.6000 XLON 05003050000241566-E0PpFEIsvRsp
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:39:22 380 290.6000 XLON 05003050000241566-E0PpFEIsvRsr
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:39:22 235 290.6000 XLON 05003050000241566-E0PpFEIsvRst
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:41:02 471 290.4000 XLON 07003070000242662-E0PpFEIsvUMn
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:41:20 456 290.2000 XLON 05003050000237205-E0PpFEIsvUzk
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:41:20 130 290.2000 XLON 05003050000237205-E0PpFEIsvUzm
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:42:42 425 290.2000 XLON 05003050000244050-E0PpFEIsvWyY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:45:48 363 290.4000 XLON 07003070000245590-E0PpFEIsvbQL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:45:49 363 290.2000 XLON 07003070000245039-E0PpFEIsvbRJ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:46:29 396 290.2000 XLON 05003050000246833-E0PpFEIsvcVY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:46:57 75 290.2000 XLON 05003050000246833-E0PpFEIsvcyp
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:49:10 314 290.8000 XLON 07003070000248671-E0PpFEIsvg7p
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:50:09 382 290.8000 XLON 05003050000249298-E0PpFEIsvhnE
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:51:05 439 291.2000 XLON 07003070000250209-E0PpFEIsvj2t
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:52:06 110 291.2000 XLON 07003070000250209-E0PpFEIsvkay
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:52:53 458 291.2000 XLON 05003050000251797-E0PpFEIsvlnM
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:52:53 352 291.4000 XLON 05003050000251881-E0PpFEIsvlmg
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:55:15 437 291.0000 XLON 07003070000252972-E0PpFEIsvp2N
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:55:24 3 291.0000 XLON 07003070000252972-E0PpFEIsvpCG
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:56:16 471 291.0000 XLON 07003070000254244-E0PpFEIsvqP3
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:57:42 316 290.8000 XLON 07003070000255611-E0PpFEIsvsTL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 15:58:24 377 290.6000 XLON 05003050000253270-E0PpFEIsvtgU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:00:23 471 290.6000 XLON 05003050000257274-E0PpFEIsvxqL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:01:02 314 290.6000 XLON 05003050000258988-E0PpFEIsvzm4
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:03:24 347 291.2000 XLON 07003070000260549-E0PpFEIsw68M
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:05:22 421 291.6000 XLON 07003070000262237-E0PpFEIsw9tP
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:10:23 765 291.6000 XLON 05003050000266737-E0PpFEIswJKS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:12:36 879 292.2000 XLON 05003050000268615-E0PpFEIswNBG
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:12:43 304 292.2000 XLON 05003050000268760-E0PpFEIswNao
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:13:24 495 292.0000 XLON 05003050000268795-E0PpFEIswOhr
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:15:47 851 292.0000 XLON 07003070000269779-E0PpFEIswTEj
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:15:47 439 292.0000 XLON 07003070000270800-E0PpFEIswTEl
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:15:47 669 292.2000 XLON 05003050000271335-E0PpFEIswTDk
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:16:05 522 292.0000 XLON 05003050000271513-E0PpFEIswTv2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:20:23 713 292.6000 XLON 05003050000272429-E0PpFEIswak4
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:21:03 1032 293.0000 XLON 07003070000272223-E0PpFEIswbtW
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:22:43 992 293.0000 XLON 05003050000272989-E0PpFEIswdsw
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:22:44 700 292.6000 XLON 07003070000272174-E0PpFEIswdui
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:24:44 735 293.8000 XLON 07003070000273014-E0PpFEIswhBO
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:25:35 569 293.6000 XLON 05003050000273456-E0PpFEIswj0z
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:28:31 361 293.4000 XLON 05003050000274018-E0PpFEIswoEp
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-01-06 16:28:55 785 293.4000 XLON 07003070000274206-E0PpFEIswp8T


